ICE CHESTS  ·  SHELVING  ·  SINKS  ·  STORAGE CUPBOARDS ·  PLUS MANY MORE
BACKBAR - PRICE LIST 2023
With 3 manufacturing sites to better target our customers needs, CED are one of the most successful
UK manufacturers of commercial catering equipment, with over 150 dedicated employees providing an
extensive range of kitchen equipment.
At CED we pride ourselves on our innovative, stylish and reliable ranges of bespoke and standard
commercial catering equipment.
As we continue to gain market share, our merger with Tournus Equipement confirms CED’s investment in future

Speed Rail (Fixed) Speed Rail (Add On)
Roll-Under Bin
Type Code Price
Corner trim CTT £68
Double trim DTT £48
Single trim ST-L  or  ST-R £38
Angled trim ATT £58
Code Price
SR45 £204
SR65 £219
SR80 £232
SR100 £244
Code Price
ASR45 £232
ASR65 £247
ASR80 £254
ASR100 £270
Code Price
RUB45 £436
RUB65 £500
Rear Cover Trims Speed Rail (Fixed) Speed Rail (Add On)
Main Features
	› Series of varied cover trims in 430 gd. s/steel
that cover the interface between different
base unit end panels.
	› Trim type CT: Used to cap the interface of 2
base units at 45 or 90 degree angle.
	› Trim type DT: Used to cap the interface of 2
adjacent base units in a straight bar run.
	› Trim type ST: Used to cap over the end decor
panel and base unit side panel at the end of
a bar run.
	› Trim type AT: Used to cap over the interface
of 2 adjacent angled base units. (10 deg/ 15
deg/ 20 deg.)
	› *Bespoke angled trims available on request.
Main Features
	› 304 gd. S/steel face fixed shelf for local
storage and access of spirit bottles in wet
areas of the bar run, such as ice chests.
	› Folded/ welded construction with keyhole slot
mounting facility to bottle shelf rear.
	› Available to suit 450, 650, 800 and 1000 mm
long base units.
Main Features
	› 304 gd. S/steel hook on shelf attaches to front
face of fixed speed rail option.